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Description

200501070000
11290

01/07/2005
04:28:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200501070000
11220

200503280001
37800

03/28/2005
08:04:19

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200503280001
37790

200504200001
88210

04/20/2005
03:51:46

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES WESTLAND,
JAMES A

200211050005
50270

200506020002
68130

06/02/2005
03:42:43

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200506020002
68120

200507080003
43750

07/08/2005
03:24:04

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200505260002
57440

200507110003
46100

07/11/2005
03:04:44

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES PRICE
WILLIAM A

200207150003
27020

200508100004
10300

08/10/2005
12:23:47

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200508100004
10290

200509130004
74840

09/13/2005
02:46:25

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200509130004
74830

200509280005
06600

09/28/2005
03:34:50

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200509280005
06590

200510280005
61270

10/28/2005
08:28:36

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES JONES
DANNY R

200303040001
31890

200502040000
59050

02/04/2005
04:14:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200502040000
59040

200502070000
60660

02/07/2005
01:20:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES HOPKINS,
REED

200308120005
29540

200502230000
87830

02/23/2005
03:23:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200502230000
87820

200503140001
14390

03/14/2005
03:03:36

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES KEY,
CHARLES A

200405260002
80330

200503160001
18040

03/16/2005
12:03:34

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200409270005
31110

200503160001
18040

03/16/2005
12:03:34

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

200409270005
31110

200504130001
73240

04/13/2005
09:20:58

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200504130001
73230

200505120002
27960

05/12/2005
08:24:33

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
FINANCIAL



200506060002
74300

06/06/2005
03:40:02

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200506060002
74290

200506020002
68070

06/02/2005
03:29:20

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200506020002
68060

200506210003
08060

06/21/2005
11:14:44

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200506210003
08050

200508020003
88410

08/02/2005
09:11:23

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200508020003
88400

200508020003
89580

08/02/2005
11:28:08

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SPANGLER
MARGARET L

200210030004
79180

200508220004
30070

08/22/2005
10:38:40

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BILL
CLECKLEY
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

200111150004
94531

200508160004
21310

08/16/2005
12:29:46

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200506220003
11150

200511180006
01710

11/18/2005
08:39:36

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES REACH
KENNETH L

200107160002
94211

200511100005
91390

11/10/2005
03:16:13

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES MCCLURE,
ALLEN W

199008220002
45070

200501050000
05690

01/05/2005
03:09:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE RASCO,
RUSSELL J

Sec:28
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200501140000
22820

01/14/2005
10:15:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE GILBERT,
RHONDA M

31 54 Lot#:833
Book:31 Pg:54

200501140000
22850

01/14/2005
10:16:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE PARKER,
JAMES W SR

6 102 Lot#:29 Book:6
Pg:102


