Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Name= F	IRST FEE	DERAL OF	THE SOL	JTH; Date	Recorded	= 2005;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501070000 11290	01/07/2005 04:28:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200501070000 11220	
200503280001 37800	03/28/2005 08:04:19	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200503280001 37790	
200504200001 88210	04/20/2005 03:51:46	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	WESTLAND, JAMES A					200211050005 50270	
200506020002 68130	06/02/2005 03:42:43	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200506020002 68120	
200507080003 43750	07/08/2005 03:24:04	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200505260002 57440	
200507110003 46100	07/11/2005 03:04:44	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	PRICE WILLIAM A					200207150003 27020	
200508100004 10300	08/10/2005 12:23:47	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200508100004 10290	
200509130004 74840	09/13/2005 02:46:25	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200509130004 74830	
200509280005 06600	09/28/2005 03:34:50	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200509280005 06590	
200510280005 61270	10/28/2005 08:28:36	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES DANNY R					200303040001 31890	
200502040000 59050	02/04/2005 04:14:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200502040000 59040	
200502070000 60660	02/07/2005 01:20:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	HOPKINS, REED					200308120005 29540	
200502230000 87830	02/23/2005 03:23:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200502230000 87820	
200503140001 14390	03/14/2005 03:03:36	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	KEY, CHARLES A					200405260002 80330	
200503160001 18040	03/16/2005 12:03:34	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200409270005 31110	
200503160001 18040	03/16/2005 12:03:34	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					200409270005 31110	
200504130001 73240	04/13/2005 09:20:58	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200504130001 73230	
200505120002 27960	05/12/2005 08:24:33	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW FINANCIAL						

200506060002 74300	06/06/2005 03:40:02	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC				200506060002 74290	
200506020002 68070	06/02/2005 03:29:20	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC				200506020002 68060	
200506210003 08060	06/21/2005 11:14:44	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC				200506210003 08050	
200508020003 88410	08/02/2005 09:11:23	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC				200508020003 88400	
200508020003 89580	08/02/2005 11:28:08	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SPANGLER MARGARET L				200210030004 79180	
200508220004 30070	08/22/2005 10:38:40	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BILL CLECKLEY CONSTRUCTI ON INC				200111150004 94531	
200508160004 21310	08/16/2005 12:29:46	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC				200506220003 11150	
200511180006 01710	11/18/2005 08:39:36	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	REACH KENNETH L				200107160002 94211	
200511100005 91390	11/10/2005 03:16:13	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCLURE, ALLEN W				199008220002 45070	
200501050000 05690	01/05/2005 03:09:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RASCO, RUSSELL J					Sec:28 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200501140000 22820	01/14/2005 10:15:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GILBERT, RHONDA M		31	54		Lot#:833 Book:31 Pg:54
200501140000 22850	01/14/2005 10:16:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARKER, JAMES W SR		6	102		Lot#:29 Book:6 Pg:102